SN-TPC4201KT(II)
Temperature Detection Thermal IP Camera
 Uncooled IRFPA Microbolometer
 Temperature detection
 Effective Pixels 400×300
 Sensitivity 50mK
 8/15/25/35/50mm lens optional

Junction Box
Dimensions(mm)
Ordering Information
Type Part  Number Description
SN-
TPC4201KT(II)
SN-TPC4201KT/F8(II)
Thermal: 400×300
8mm Fixed lens
SN-TPC4201KT/F15(II)
Thermal: 400×300
15mm Fixed lens
SN-TPC4201KT/F25(II)
Thermal: 400×300
25mm Fixed lens
SN-TPC4201KT/F35(II)
Thermal: 400×300
35mm Fixed lens
SN-TPC4201KT/F50(II)
Thermal: 400×300
50mm Fixed lens